For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.
RHINO PSB Series DIN rail Power Supplies
Single-Phase Input
AutomationDirect’s RHINO PSB series of DIN rail power supplies
is perfect for applications that require a basic DC voltage power
supply. These low cost power supplies offer high performance
and reliability without all the additional features of higher cost
full-featured power supplies. The following models in the

rr
en
t Ripple
and
Noise
(20MHz)
Startup with
Capacitive
Loads
Derating
Max Power
Dissipation Idling
/ Nominal Load
Approx.
Efficiency MTBF
PSB12-015-P 12VDC w2%/11–14VDC
(maximum power <15W) 15W 1.25 A
<100mV
Max 5,000µF
>50°C de-rate
power by 2.5%/°C
>70°C de-rate
power by 4%/°C
m3.2 W 83.5% Min @ 115VAC &
83% Min @ 230VAC
>300,000
hrs.
PSB12-030-P 12VDC w2%/11–14VDC
(maximum power m30W) 30W 2.5 A Max 6,600µF m5.6 W 84.5% Min @ 115VAC &
230VAC
PSB12-060 12VDC w2%/11–14VDC
(maximum power m60W) 60W 5A Max 8,000µF m10.2 W 85.5% Min @ 115VAC &
230VAC
PSB12-100 12VDC w2%/11–14VDC
(maximum power m100W) 100W 8.33 A Max 10,000µF m16.3 W 86% Min @ 115VAC &
87% Min @ 230VAC
PSB24-060 24VDC w2%/22–28VDC
(maximum power m60W) 60W 2.5 A
<50mV /
<240mVpp
Max 8,000µF
>50°C de-rate
power by 2.5%/°C
<0°C de-rate
power by 1%/°C
10W >85% typical
>800,000
hrs.PSB24-060-P 24VDC w2%/22–28VDC
(maximum power m60W) 60W 2.5 A
PSB24-120 24VDC w2%/22–28VDC
(maximum power m120W) 120W 5A
Max 10,000µF
>50°C de-rate
power by 2.5%/°C
22.5 W
>84% typical
PSB24-240 24VDC w2%/22–28VDC
(maximum power m240W) 240W 10A
>50°C de-rate
power by 2.5%/°C
>70°C de-rate
power by 4%/°C
42.5 W
>300,000
hrs.
PSB24-480 24VDC w2%/22–28VDC
(maximum power m480W) 480W 20A
>50°C de-rate
power by 2.5%/°C
72W >86% typical